FPGA Based Prototyping Solution
Modular, Flexible and Scalable - offering Highest System Performance
  Highest System Speed
  Largest Capacities
 Highly Modular and Scalable Architecture
 Best I/O and Routing Flexibility
 Very User Friendly
 Support of Xilinx® and Intel® FPGAs in one System

FPGA technology it offers a maximum capacity of up to 14 M ASIC gates in only one FPGA. The module
provides with its 6 extension sites up to 585 user I/Os and 64 high speed serial transceivers (64 x GTY).
Order Code: PROF-UNO-MO
Order Code: PROF-DUO-MO
Order Code: PROF-QUAD-MO
Order Code:  PROF-FM-10GX10M
Order Code: PROF-FM-10AX115
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCVU440
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCVU13P
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCVU9P
Order Code: PROF-QUAD-MO-R2
profpga FPGA Modules

Ethernet or ARM JTAG debug interface the proFPGA Zynq™ 7000 FPGA Module offers a complete embedded
processing platform. Further the board offers 1 GB on board DDR3 and dual quad SPI flash memory.
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCZU17EG
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCKU11EG
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCVU190
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCVU160
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCKU115
Order Code: PROF-FM-XC7V2000T
Order Code: PROF-FM-XC7VX690T
Order Code: PROF-FM-XC7Z100
Order Code: PROF-FM-XC7Z045
Order Code: PROF-FM-XCZU19EG
profpga Interconnection Boards & Cables
profpga Interconnectboard East-West
The proFPGA Interconnectboard East-West connects two adjacent extension site connectors (East-West
direction). Over the length matched high-performance board up to 150 I/0s can be connected with the
maximum point to point performance depending on the used FPGA type. The board can be used with single
ended and differential connections.
profpga Interconnectboard North-South
The proFPGA Interconnectboard Nort-South connects two adjacent extension site connectors (North-South
direction). Over the length matched high-performance board up to 150 I/0s can be connected with the
maximum point to point performance depending on the used FPGA type. The board can be used with single
ended and differential connections.
profpga Interconnectboard 4-WAY
The proFPGA Interconnectboard 4-WAY connects four adjacent extension site connectors (North-South and
East-West directions). The board connects the same I/O pins of all 4 connectors allowing up to 148 4-way
connections.
profpga Riser Interconnect Board
The proFPGA Riser Interconnect Board provides a proFPGA Bottom and a proFPGA Top Connector. It is used
wherever due to height incompatibility two different extension boards cannot be plugged on-top of each other.
profpga Breakout Interconnect Board
The proFPGA Breakout Interconnect Board provides the ability to spread a single proFPGA - Connector up to
three proFPGA - V1 - Connectors.
profpga TA1V1/TAV2 Adapter Board
The proFPGA TA1V1/TAV2 Adapter Board kit consists of two boards which allow to convert the proFPGA V1
connectors on the FM-XCVU400 FPGA modules to regular proFPGA V0 connectors. One of the two board is
dedicated to the TA1V1 connector and the second board is dedicated to the TA2V1 connector.
profpga Interconnect Cable
The proFPGA Interconnect Cable connects any 2 extension site connectors of the proFPGA system together.
Over the length matched high-performance cables up to 147 I/0s can be connected with a maximum point
to point performance depending on the used FPGA type. The board can be used with single ended and
differential connections. It is available in 400 mm or 800 mm length.
profpga Interconnect Cable (70pin)
The proFPGA Interconnect Cable connects any 2 extension site connectors of the proFPGA system together.
Over the length matched high-performance cables up to 52 I/0s can be connected with a maximum point
to point performance depending on the used FPGA type. The board can be used with single ended and
differential connections. It is available in 400 mm or 800 mm length.
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-EW
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-NW
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-4W
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-RIS
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-BOB
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-TA1TA2
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-C
Order Code: PROF-A-IC-C-70P
profpga Memory Boards
profpga DDR4 SDRAM Memory Board